
Lap 

(344) Sverre Ubben 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(321) Martijn Geyskens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(316) Olivier Jonckers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(368) Ralph Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(308) Cas Tobben 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(389) Lex Quintens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(370) Dante Cima 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(329) Mathias Schantz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(314) Enes Demirkaya 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(353) Scott Westhovens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(306) Kevin Navis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:52:15.522 

10:53:14.896 

10:54:09.679 

10:55:04.360 

10:52:15.053 

10:53:12.944 

10:54:07.689 

10:55:02.749 

10:52:16.755 

10:53:16.026 

10:54:10.903 

10:55:05.666 

10:52:16.379 

10:53:11.600 

10:54:06.667 

10:55:01.431 

10:52:14.339 

10:53:09.952 

10:54:04.790 

10:54:59.907 

10:52:15.617 

10:53:11.288 

10:54:06.318 

10:55:01.265 

10:52:15.937 

10:53:11.552 

10:54:07.026 

10:55:02.000 

10:52:14.048 

10:53:09.715 

10:54:04.696 

10:55:00.248 

10:52:17.162 

10:53:12.441 

10:54:07.449 

10:55:02.560 

10:52:15.198 

10:53:10.951 

10:54:06.040 

10:55:01.187 

10:52:17.699 

10:53:13.909 

10:54:09.030 

10:55:04.292 

Lap Tm 

1:08.142 

59.374 

54.783 

54.681 

1:12.179 

57.891 

54.745 

55.060 

1:08.604 

59.271 

54.877 

54.763 

1:10.877 

55.221 

55.067 

54.764 

1:20.420 

55.613 

54.838 

55.117 

1:18.219 

55.671 

55.030 

54.947 

1:20.110 

55.615 

55.474 

54.974 

1:16.859 

55.667 

54.981 

55.552 

1:15.378 

55.279 

55.008 

55.111 

1:20.603 

55.753 

55.089 

55.147 

1:19.980 

56.210 

55.121 

55.262 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

Lap 

(327) Vic Stevens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(359) Jayden Thien 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(324) Beau Lowette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(398) Lawrence Herbots 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(394) Sebastian Koch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(386) Mika Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(333) Yort Van Wijk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(348) Ruben Verheyen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(326) Miel Hendrickx 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(331) Lotus Tveen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

10:52:11.064 

10:53:05.703 

10:53:59.910 

10:54:53.996 

10:55:48.093 

10:52:21.658 

10:53:16.327 

10:54:10.475 

10:55:04.922 

10:52:16.203 

10:53:15.583 

10:54:09.900 

10:55:04.749 

10:52:13.760 

10:53:08.405 

10:54:02.782 

10:54:57.181 

10:55:51.599 

10:52:15.728 

10:53:18.527 

10:54:12.973 

10:55:07.426 

10:52:12.686 

10:53:07.844 

10:54:02.378 

10:54:56.873 

10:55:51.404 

10:52:12.561 

10:53:07.485 

10:54:01.979 

10:54:56.335 

10:55:50.992 

10:52:14.657 

10:53:10.395 

10:54:04.928 

10:54:59.658 

10:52:11.841 

10:53:06.866 

10:54:01.509 

10:54:56.045 

10:55:50.646 

10:52:12.367 

10:53:08.281 

10:54:03.209 

10:54:57.745 

10:55:52.485 

Lap Tm 

1:04.930 

54.639 

54.207 

54.086 

54.097 

1:09.311 

54.669 

54.148 

54.447 

1:08.415 

59.380 

54.317 

54.849 

1:11.119 

54.645 

54.377 

54.399 

54.418 

1:07.630 

1:02.799 

54.446 

54.453 

1:07.497 

55.158 

54.534 

54.495 

54.531 

1:06.100 

54.924 

54.494 

54.356 

54.657 

1:19.191 

55.738 

54.533 

54.730 

1:15.061 

55.025 

54.643 

54.536 

54.601 

1:15.780 

55.914 

54.928 

54.536 

54.740 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(311) Jack De Cock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(332) Reyn Van Der Meer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(328) Giorgio Markesteijn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:52:18.095 

10:53:14.003 

10:54:09.427 

10:55:05.792 

10:52:17.492 

10:53:13.359 

10:54:08.847 

10:55:05.119 

10:52:13.687 

10:53:11.359 

10:54:07.380 

10:55:03.542 

Lap Tm 

1:12.382 

55.908 

55.424 

56.365 

1:19.604 

55.867 

55.488 

56.272 

1:16.514 

57.672 

56.021 

56.162 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 
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